

Guru Dronacharya society Vs. State of HP & Ors

CWP No. 13479 of 2024

16.12.2024 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vishal Panwar, Mr. Rajan Kohal and Mr. B.C.Verma, Additional Advocates General for respondents No. 1 and 2-State.

Mr. Janesh Mahajan, Advocate, for respondent No.3.

Ms. Heena Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

CWP No.13479/2024 & CMP No.22164/2024

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 16, 2024
(R.Atal)